NAME

9F LORETTA Louise Sawatsky
married June 30,1988 to
ALAN Oliver Thorleifson

children:
a ERIN Rose

9G DOROTHY Ruth Sawatsky
married Aug.16,1986 to
JOHN David Dyck

BIRTH/DEATH

Oct.14,1962

Nov.6,1950

Aug.8,1991

Feb.9,1966

Apr.21,1958

BIRTHPLACE

Virden, Man.

Baldur, Man.

Morden, Man.

Virden, Man.

Morris, Man.




